C
SB
-B
A
L®
163
Te
l: 0

[Nm]
Weight
[g]Short-term
[N]
Long-term
[N]
Short-term
[N]
Long-term
[N]
Short-term
[N]
Long-term
[N]
GNB-08 8 19 / 4.5 22 / 31 9 8 2500 1250 4300 2150 600 300 1.3 9
GNB-10 10 22 / 5.5 26 / 36 10 9 3400 1700 5300 2650 700 350 2.5 17
GNB-12 12 26 / 5.5 28 / 38 10 12 4600 2250 6500 3250 750 375 2.5 19
GNB-16 16 34 6.4 6.6 37 10.6 50 13 13 6700 3350 8500 4250 1100 550 4.5 30
GNB-20 20 40 8.6 9 46 14 62 16 16 8500 4250 11000 5750 1400 700 4.5 52
GNB-25 25 48 8.6 9 54 14 72 20 20 13500 6750 18500 9250 2300 1150 10.5 85
GNB-30 30 56 10.6 11 64 17 86 22 22 10000 5000 16500 8250 2500 1250 10.5 140
GNB
 Part No.
G N B - 0 8
 Inner diameter